yellobrik OTR 1840
3Gbit Fiber Optic / SDI Transceiver (CWDM)
 Supports SDI video up to 3Gbit/s (1080p60)
 Optical receiver and transmitter in single package
 CWDM with 18 selelectable wavelengths
 Error free optical connections
 Up to 40Km (24.8 miles) @ 3Gbit/s
 Duplex LC optical connection

involved with the distribution of uncompressed broadcast quality
video signals over long distances.
Each OTR 1840 CWDM tranceiver has an independant transmitter
and receiver channel, which provides an effective solution for
any SDI signal up to 1080p60 (3Gbit/s) while preserving full
uncompressed quality. Select from 18 transmitter wavelengths for
full CWDM compatibility.
The OTR 1840 will auto-detect any connected video signal from
270Mbit/s to 3Gbit/s according to SMPTE 424M, SMPTE 292M
and SMPTE 259M standards, as well as DVB-ASI.
Ordering Info:
Note. The OTR 1840 price DOES NOT INCLUDE the fi ber transmitter SFP
sub module. Please specify the required wavelength from the option list
below when ordering. One MUST be specifi ed, For example the order
needs to separately specify the module OTR 1840 and an optional fi ber
Transmitter SFP e.g. OH-TR-4-1550 (for 1550nm)
Non CWDM Option
3Gbit Fiber Optic / SDI Transceiver (CWDM)
Wavelength Power Option #
1270nm -1dBm OH-TR-4-1270
1290nm -1dBm OH-TR-4-1290
1310nm -1dBm OH-TR-4-1310
1330nm -1dBm OH-TR-4-1330
1350nm -1dBm OH-TR-4-1350
1370nm -1dBm OH-TR-4-1370
1390nm -1dBm OH-TR-4-1390
1410nm -1dBm OH-TR-4-1410
1430nm -1dBm OH-TR-4-1430
Wavelength Power Option #
1450nm -1dBm OH-TR-4-1450
1470nm -1dBm OH-TR-4-1470
1490nm -1dBm OH-TR-4-1490
1510nm -1dBm OH-TR-4-1510
1530nm -1dBm OH-TR-4-1530
1550nm -1dBm OH-TR-4-1550
1570nm -1dBm OH-TR-4-1570
1590nm -1dBm OH-TR-4-1590
1610nm -1dBm OH-TR-4-1610
CWDM Wavelength Options (select one)
Wavelength Power Option #
1550nm -1dBm OH-TR-3-1550